ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
Atol
Column radiators
The steel columns contribute to the low weight of
the radiator. Individual columns consist of a specific
number of pipes, as indicated in the radiator‘s
identification. For example: C3 refers to a column
made up of three pipes. ATOL radiators feature

BD DB
ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
How to order Atol column radiators
Radiator code example:
CAZ20900026WAD01-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
C A Z 2 0 9 0 0 0 2 6 W A D 0 1 -
product model height number of elements mounting connection colour atyp
Order → ATOL C2, height 900 mm, 26 columns, wall mounting, standard connection AD, colour RAL 9016
ISAN Radiátory s.r.o | Poříčí 26, 678 01 Blansko, CZ
CZ         | obchod@isan.cz
SK         | obchod@isan.sk
Export |       sales@isan.cz
Position 1, 2, 3 PRODUCT CAZ CAZ - ATOL column radiator - project assortment
Position 4 MODEL e.g. 4 2 (C2), 3 (C3), 4 (C4), 5 (C5), 6 (C6)
Position 5, 6, 7, 8 HEIGHT [mm] e.g. 600 300, 400, 500, 600, 750, 900, 1000, 1500, 1800, 2000, 2500
Position 9, 10, 11 NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
4 - 60 4, 5, 6, ……, 60
for the maximum number of columns in each model see the Technical Parameters table
Position 12 MOUNTING W wall hook mounting
G GTX, GTX+P mounting
Position 13, 14 CONNECTION e.g. AB AB, CD, AD, CB, BB, DD, BD, DB
Position 15, 16 COLOUR 01 only RAL9016